

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]
M/s. BALAJI HARDWARE AASHTI				No : 1304 Lr No : 44749 Transport : JAI AMBE TRANSPORT No of DAG : 8		Dated : 29/12/2025 Lr Date : __-__-__
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GP ROLL 3.0 4ft	1	99.40	KG	81.50	8,101.10
2	COLOR ROLL 3.0 4ft	1	105.20	KG	94.00	9,888.80
3	PRINTED ROLL 4ft	1	114.20	KG	104.00	11,876.80
4	COLOR ROLL 3.0 2.5ft	1	64.00	KG	95.00	6,080.00
5	GP ROLL 3.0 2ft	1	48.40	KG	82.50	3,993.00
6	GI WELDED 16G 3ft/ 1 roll 4ft/ 1roll	2	39.00		92.00	3,588.00
7	RETI JALI 8*22 3FT	1	14.90	KG	124.00	1,847.60
8	RETI JALI 8*22 4FT	1	19.30	KG	124.00	2,393.20
						47768.50
Remark		Grand Total	504.40	KG	Freight	559.00
NET BALANCE:		51,400.00				

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. BALAJI HARDWARE AASHTI				No : 1304 Lr No : 44749 Transport : JAI AMBE TRANSPORT No of DAG : 8		
Dated : 29/12/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
9	COLOR RETI JALI 4FT	2	19.20	KG	160.00	3,072.00
					Total :	50840.50
Remark				Grand Total		523.60 KG
NET BALANCE: 51,400.00				Freight		559.00
RS. FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY				Total		51400.00